
N-DEX

9905PF
Engineered with extended-length protection and a thicker mil,

the SHOWA N-DEX 9905PF brings you the pinnacle of

tactile precision, maximum comfort, and high-capacity

protection in a wide-range of applications.

BENEFITS

Thicker mil provides added barrier protection

Decreases the risk of Type I allergies

Longer cuff to protect the wrists

Second skin fit and feel

Rolled cuff prevents dirt from entering the glove

FEATURES

6 mil thick

11" (280mm) long

100% nitrile, latex-free

Powder-free

Low-modulus formulation

Rolled cuff

Ambidextrous

INDUSTRIES

Public Utilities, Janitorial, Food Processing,
Automotive

LINER:
Disposable

LENGTH:
280 mm (11 in)

GRIP:
Smooth

COLOR:
Light blue

COATING:
Nitrile

STYLE NO:
9905PFXS

9905PFS

9905PFM

9905PFL

9905PFXL

 

SIZE:
05-6/XS

06-7/S

07-8/M

08-9/L

09-10/XL

 

PACKAGING
50 gloves per dispenser

20 dispensers per case

1000 gloves per case
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